
Provisional Multihull Class Results

Leg: Las Palmas, Spain - Rodney Bay, Saint Lucia

Div IV Multihull

Class - A 20-Nov-22 12:30:00 1.20

Start Time UT Engine Hour Factor

DesignBoat NameRly ID Finish Time UTTCF EngHr Corr Time Pos StatClass

Marsaudon ORC50Malolo81 1.236 02-Dec-22 00:42:26 00:00 14D 05:23:32 1 FINA

Outremer 55-2Catarsis58 1.190 04-Dec-22 19:12:50 07:12 17D 10:06:40 2 FINA

Neel 43Mustic'144 1.019 07-Dec-22 07:50:47 36:00 18D 23:01:51 3 FINA

Outremer 55-2Chilli Pepper57 1.190 06-Dec-22 03:50:46 18:23 19D 16:54:48 4 FINA

Neel 47Minimole101 1.092 06-Dec-22 18:42:48 46:23 20D 06:53:37 5 FINA

ITA Catamaran 14.99Nanomole89 1.137 07-Dec-22 15:28:11 52:26 22D 10:48:45 6 FINA

Excess 15White Lotus95 1.030 07-Dec-22 23:48:05 90:00 22D 15:07:14 7 FINA

Excess 15Tranquillity96 1.030 08-Dec-22 14:17:56 100:36 23D 06:47:40 8 FINA

Lagoon 620Second Wave36 1.151 07-Dec-22 10:15:40 74:02 23D 17:17:09 9 FINA

Lagoon 52FNeptuno67 1.067 08-Dec-22 05:49:05 103:39 24D 10:31:40 10 FINA

Nautitech 46 OpenJadamama129 1.018 09-Dec-22 13:37:27 107:10 24D 20:16:02 11 FINA

Nautitech 46 OpenNavasana130 1.018 11-Dec-22 00:15:16 87:54 25D 07:59:05 12 FINA

Bali 5.4Oceano63 1.098 08-Dec-22 14:48:03 120:00 26D 10:58:27 13 FINA

Neel 51Out of the Woods73 1.105 08-Dec-22 10:47:28 124:00 26D 13:41:08 14 FINA

Bali 5.4BLUE BLUE BLUE56 1.098 09-Dec-22 10:58:36 125:00 27D 15:42:56 15 FINA

Outremer 4XOur Pace100 1.166 11-Dec-22 07:43:29 76:15 28D 16:47:06 16 FINA

Prout Quasar 50Pelican117 1.100 12-Dec-22 21:46:22 100:00 30D 03:00:00 17 FINA

Bali 4.6Fryderyk103 1.044 12-Dec-22 17:52:30 138:40 30D 07:25:59 18 FINA

Nautitech 46 OpenSelah128 1.018 00:00 19 RTDA

Privilege 51Jo76 1.041 00:00 20 DNFA

Class - B 20-Nov-22 12:30:00 1.20

Start Time UT Engine Hour Factor

DesignBoat NameRly ID Finish Time UTTCF EngHr Corr Time Pos StatClass

Lagoon 450FAphrodite 1123 0.993 07-Dec-22 15:02:14 112:00 22D 10:08:37 1 FINB

Lagoon 42-2Games Maker 2147 0.930 11-Dec-22 01:49:05 74:00 22D 13:22:11 2 FINB

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45Starry Knight135 0.998 11-Dec-22 01:14:01 47:30 22D 18:38:17 3 FINB

Lagoon 450SJoanna121 0.993 09-Dec-22 20:31:27 77:00 23D 00:31:45 4 FINB

Lagoon 380 S2Relax II160 0.922 13-Dec-22 10:40:06 45:00 23D 05:02:35 5 FINB

Leopard 45Cleavage127 0.991 07-Dec-22 19:22:29 131:20 23D 15:19:21 6 FINB

African Cat 445Sabine118 0.994 13-Dec-22 16:32:25 22:30 24D 03:32:31 7 FINB

Lagoon 450SCoronado122 0.993 10-Dec-22 13:59:33 86:24 24D 05:04:35 8 FINB

Bali 4.1Loki153 0.939 14-Dec-22 12:09:52 60:00 25D 08:09:25 9 FINB

Lagoon 450FCriki Tiki124 0.993 10-Dec-22 17:47:10 148:00 27D 10:14:45 10 FINB

Fountaine Pajot Helia 44SOLIS138 1.009 12-Dec-22 18:38:38 104:36 27D 17:36:03 11 FINB

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45Cepa136 0.998 12-Dec-22 03:49:00 130:30 28D 02:33:54 12 FINB

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45Aurelia134 0.998 14-Dec-22 19:34:30 86:05 28D 13:00:08 13 FINB

Lagoon 42-2Solar Dancer146 0.930 13-Dec-22 14:20:08 159:00 28D 20:30:40 14 FINB

Nautitech 40 OpenHummingbird of Hamble155 0.972 13-Dec-22 05:40:16 171:30 30D 09:56:38 15 FINB

Lagoon 46Makhanee105 1.011 00:00 16 RTDB

Nautitech 40 OpenBeluga156 0.972 00:00 17 DNFB
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Start Time UT Engine Hour Factor

DesignBoat NameRly ID Finish Time UTTCF EngHr Corr Time Pos StatClass

Marsaudon ORC50Malolo81 1.236 02-Dec-22 00:42:26 00:00 14D 05:23:32 1 FINA

Outremer 55-2Catarsis58 1.190 04-Dec-22 19:12:50 07:12 17D 10:06:40 2 FINA

Neel 43Mustic'144 1.019 07-Dec-22 07:50:47 36:00 18D 23:01:51 3 FINA

Outremer 55-2Chilli Pepper57 1.190 06-Dec-22 03:50:46 18:23 19D 16:54:48 4 FINA

Neel 47Minimole101 1.092 06-Dec-22 18:42:48 46:23 20D 06:53:37 5 FINA

Lagoon 450FAphrodite 1123 0.993 07-Dec-22 15:02:14 112:00 22D 10:08:37 6 FINB

ITA Catamaran 14.99Nanomole89 1.137 07-Dec-22 15:28:11 52:26 22D 10:48:45 7 FINA

Lagoon 42-2Games Maker 2147 0.930 11-Dec-22 01:49:05 74:00 22D 13:22:11 8 FINB

Excess 15White Lotus95 1.030 07-Dec-22 23:48:05 90:00 22D 15:07:14 9 FINA

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45Starry Knight135 0.998 11-Dec-22 01:14:01 47:30 22D 18:38:17 10 FINB

Lagoon 450SJoanna121 0.993 09-Dec-22 20:31:27 77:00 23D 00:31:45 11 FINB

Lagoon 380 S2Relax II160 0.922 13-Dec-22 10:40:06 45:00 23D 05:02:35 12 FINB

Excess 15Tranquillity96 1.030 08-Dec-22 14:17:56 100:36 23D 06:47:40 13 FINA

Leopard 45Cleavage127 0.991 07-Dec-22 19:22:29 131:20 23D 15:19:21 14 FINB

Lagoon 620Second Wave36 1.151 07-Dec-22 10:15:40 74:02 23D 17:17:09 15 FINA

African Cat 445Sabine118 0.994 13-Dec-22 16:32:25 22:30 24D 03:32:31 16 FINB

Lagoon 450SCoronado122 0.993 10-Dec-22 13:59:33 86:24 24D 05:04:35 17 FINB

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45Aurelia134 0.998 14-Dec-22 19:34:30 00:00 24D 05:54:32 18 FINB

Lagoon 52FNeptuno67 1.067 08-Dec-22 05:49:05 103:39 24D 10:31:40 19 FINA

Nautitech 46 OpenJadamama129 1.018 09-Dec-22 13:37:27 107:10 24D 20:16:02 20 FINA

Nautitech 46 OpenNavasana130 1.018 11-Dec-22 00:15:16 87:54 25D 07:59:05 21 FINA

Bali 4.1Loki153 0.939 14-Dec-22 12:09:52 60:00 25D 08:09:25 22 FINB

Bali 5.4Oceano63 1.098 08-Dec-22 14:48:03 120:00 26D 10:58:27 23 FINA

Neel 51Out of the Woods73 1.105 08-Dec-22 10:47:28 124:00 26D 13:41:08 24 FINA

Lagoon 450FCriki Tiki124 0.993 10-Dec-22 17:47:10 148:00 27D 10:14:45 25 FINB

Bali 5.4BLUE BLUE BLUE56 1.098 09-Dec-22 10:58:36 125:00 27D 15:42:56 26 FINA

Fountaine Pajot Helia 44SOLIS138 1.009 12-Dec-22 18:38:38 104:36 27D 17:36:03 27 FINB

Fountaine Pajot Elba 45Cepa136 0.998 12-Dec-22 03:49:00 130:30 28D 02:33:54 28 FINB

Outremer 4XOur Pace100 1.166 11-Dec-22 07:43:29 76:15 28D 16:47:06 29 FINA

Lagoon 42-2Solar Dancer146 0.930 13-Dec-22 14:20:08 159:00 28D 20:30:40 30 FINB

Prout Quasar 50Pelican117 1.100 12-Dec-22 21:46:22 100:00 30D 03:00:00 31 FINA

Bali 4.6Fryderyk103 1.044 12-Dec-22 17:52:30 138:40 30D 07:25:59 32 FINA

Nautitech 40 OpenHummingbird of Hamble155 0.972 13-Dec-22 05:40:16 171:30 30D 09:56:38 33 FINB

Lagoon 46Makhanee105 1.011 00:00 34 RTDB

Nautitech 46 OpenSelah128 1.018 00:00 35 RTDA

Nautitech 40 OpenBeluga156 0.972 00:00 36 DNFB

Privilege 51Jo76 1.041 00:00 37 DNFA
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